
Arundel Bowling Club - Short Mat Fixtures 2024-25

Day Date Team Opponents H/A Time Mats

Sat 05/10/2024 F Littlehampton A 3 BN17 5JH

Tue 08/10/2024 TRAINING - RULES & ROLL UP

Wed 09/10/2024 TRAINING - RULES & ROLL UP

Sun 13/10/2024 F Thakeham H

Thu 17/10/2024 M Norfolk Tigers A BN17 5NZ

Sat 19/10/2024 M + S Mullets v Swallows H

Sat 26/10/2024 F Clapham & Patcham A BN13 3UT

Sun 27/10/2024 S Crablands Bitterns H

Sat 02/11/2024 G Horsham Panthers (cup) H

Tue 05/11/2024 S + M Swallows v Mullets H

Fri 08/11/2024 F Midhurst Eagles  (Triples) A 3 GU29 9HD

Sat 09/11/2024 B Horley Ravers (cup) H

Sun 10/11/2024 M Lavant A PO18 0AH

Fri 15/11/2024 F East Preston H

Sat 16/11/2024 S Fittleworth Swans H

Sun 17/11/2024 F Aldingbourne A PO20 3YA

Tue 19/11/2024 S Norfolk Tigers H

Sat 23/11/2024 M Crablands Bitterns A 2+1 PO20 9BD

Sun 24/11/2024 S Lavant A PO18 0AH

Tue 26/11/2024 M Crablands Avocets H

Sat 30/11/2024 F Yapton H

Sun 01/12/2024 F Wittering Waves H

Fri 06/12/2024 F Wisborough Green H

Sat 07/12/2024 F Littlehampton H

Sat 14/12/2024 M Lavant H

Sun 15/12/2024 S Crablands Avocets A 2+1 PO20 9BD

Fri 03/01/2025 F Donnington A 7 pm PO19 8QS

Sat 04/01/2025 S Crablands Bitterns A 2+1 PO20 9BD

Sat 11/01/2025 F Clapham & Patcham H

Fri 17/01/2025 F East Preston A



Arundel Bowling Club - Short Mat Fixtures 2024-25

Day Date Team Opponents H/A Time Mats

Sat 18/01/2025 M Norfolk Tigers H

Sat 25/01/2025 F Yapton A 3 BN13 3UT

Sun 26/01/2025 S Fittleworth Swans A RH20 1JB

Tue 28/01/2025 S Crablands Avocets H

Sat 01/02/2025 F Wisborough Green A RH14 0DU

Thur 06/02/2025 S Norfolk Tigers A BN17 5NZ

Sat 08/02/2025 TRIPLES TROPHY DAY

Tue 11/02/2025 M Crablands Avocets A 2+1 PO20 9BD

Sat 15/02/2025 F Aldingbourne H

Sun 16/02/2025 F Thakeham A RH20 3GW

Tue 18/02/2025 F Wittering Waves A PO20 8LW

Thur 20/02/2025 M Fittleworth Swans H

Sun 23/02/2025 F Midhurst Eagles H

Sat 01/03/2025 M Fittleworth Swans A RH20 1JB

Sun 09/03/2025 S Lavant H

Fri 14/03/2025 F Donnington H 7 pm

Wed 19/03/2025 M Crablands Bitterns H

Sun 06/04/2025 CLUB FINALS DAY

All start times are 2pm, unless stated otherwise.
All matches are 2 mats, unless stated otherwise.  (2+1 = 2 league plus 1 friendly)

Team abbreviations:
B Blue Team (cup)
F Friendly
G Gold Team (cup)
M Mullets (League) 
S Swallows (League) 


